Highlands Open - 2” Tappa
Data creazione: 2026/02/08 01:00:44

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 24/08/2010

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome
BOLLA Marisa

VENEGAS Ana Claire

DI LAO Isabella

PERONI Gianni
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
SABBIONI Graziella
REVESSI Cecilia Maria
SISTO Giuseppe

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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NP

Nome

BOGNOLO Luca
MATTIROLI Cesare
ZAPPAVIGNA Andrea
PAGLIA Leonardo
ZARDIN Riccardo
ARMENTI Andrea

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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DE NONI Alessandro
MELIOLI Andrea
MANZONI Thomas
MASSACCESI Luciano
GRECI Cristian
POZZAN Stefano

DE FAVARI Stefano
DIBENEDETTO Marco
PRETI Flavio
SACILOTTO Lorenzo
BLOTTO Francesco
DEMATTE Simone
GALBIATI Alessandro
PADOVANI Alessandro
BEN REJEB Alain
TOCCHET Leonardo
CHIESURA Simone

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTATI PUGLIA

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTATI PUGLIA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:20
00:29:05
00:33:33
00:35:24
00:37:00
00:47:20
01:00:26
01:09:09
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:14
00:20:40
00:23:40
00:24:53
00:26:23
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:47
00:24:19
00:24:33
00:26:16
00:29:43
00:30:29
00:32:06
00:32:15
00:34:23
00:37:20
00:37:37
00:40:21
00:57:26
01:05:14
00:00:00
00:41:48
00:36:58



Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
PEDAMONTI Dabal
ALLODI Lorenzo
VILLA Davide
FAGGIAN Marco
ROSATO Luca
CORATO Marco
MASSACCESI Nicolo
PEGORARO Giorgio
MAURI Michele
ROCCHETTO Marco
BIANCHETTI Simone

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Samuele
ANUCHKIN Mikhail
NISI Giacomo
RUMOR Alvise
MANZONI Nicola
TODESCHINI Maurizio
GIULIANI Luigi

DE NONI Enrico
TREMUL Michael
OLENIK Giulio
GATTI Francesco
MONACO Giacomo
SINTONI Mike
NOGARA Paolo
CIVILLINI Matteo
TONA Edoardo
BASSETTI Giacomo
COMUZZI Francesco
RONZANI Fabio
BARBIERI Filippo
BENINI Simone
VETTOREL Elia
TERRANOVA Mirko

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

CRIPPA Matteo
VENEZIAN Federico
SCAPIN Leonardo
DE GISI William
NAVARRA Federico

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:37:21
00:43:57
00:45:21
00:57:48
00:59:41
01:00:49
01:02:24
01:08:15
02:58:34
01:52:47
01:53:51
01:24:43

Tempo
00:55:44
00:58:34
01:01:42
01:02:42
01:04:18
01:09:05
01:11:05
01:15:49
01:18:40
01:24:12
01:24:19
01:24:40
01:24:49
01:26:45
01:32:12
01:32:52
01:34:08
01:36:38
02:07:05
02:32:13
00:00:00
01:00:57
01:21:06

Tempo
01:10:47
01:32:19
01:34:16
01:54:54
02:00:19



Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

PIN Roland

CAVARA Massimiliano
ZARFATI Stefano
MAIR Rudolf

DIPACE Alessandro
GIRARDI Luigi
HARGRAVE Stephen

Categoria: M40

Pos.

o N o 00~ WDN P

P,

Nome

FRIZZERA Lorenzo
CANDOTTI Michele
SEGATTA Andrea
GALIMBERTI Oscar
GALLETTI Stefano
RAMPONI Vittorio
BELLINI Stefano
CIGNINI Enrico
GIOVANNINI Marco

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

BOZZOLA Angelo
BIELLA Roberto

LARI Francesco
BETTIN Renato
PALUSA Sergio
PESSINA Eugenio
CARENINI Carlo
DEMATTE' Stefano
SACCUMAN Nicola
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
HILLEBRAND Stephan
CASARIN Alessandro

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

ACCORRONI Massimo
BATTISTONI Luca
SCHIRONE Luigi
CURZIO Leonardo
CONCI Alessandro
BIROLI Gianni

LA GRUA Giovanni

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ASD JOY SPORT

Tempo
01:03:13
01:15:41
01:18:59
01:23:28
01:25:16
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:09:07
01:15:33
01:24:54
01:26:45
01:29:47
01:35:53
02:59:53
03:02:36
00:00:00

Tempo
01:11:48
01:13:40
01:22:35
01:25:46
01:26:16
01:27:46
01:27:59
01:30:12
01:42:16
01:42:44
02:17:12
02:38:21

Tempo
01:07:17
01:09:21
01:15:01
01:15:25
01:17:16
01:24:02
01:30:40
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MANZONI Alessandro
MALUSARDI Alessandro
POMPELE Roberto
MASO Riccardo
BLOTTO Claudio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

VISETTI Giovanni
NANNI Luciano
POZZAN Danilo
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BENINI Ivano
CECCATO Ivano
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
PILATI Luciano
CITTERICO Dario

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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Nome

BORT Paolo

LESO Valerio
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
VIVIAN Gino
TAMANINI Franco

LA BARBERA Leonardo
BRANDI Marco
SIBILLIN Luigino
STEVANONI Armando
PENATI Luigi
BERNABE Renzo

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Harald
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
PERETTO Leonzio
GOZZER Giancarlo
CASATTA Franco

DE COLLE Maurizio
SCARPINI Stefano
ANFOSSI Giuseppe

Categoria: MA

Pos.

Nome

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

01:32:55
01:35:38
01:38:51
01:39:05
02:34:15

Tempo
00:52:48
00:56:36
01:01:20
01:04:47
01:09:08
01:11:47
01:18:57
01:32:27
01:32:37

Tempo
00:54:54
00:56:47
00:57:26
01:01:46
01:02:58
01:09:29
01:26:47
01:27:02
01:37:07
00:00:00
00:44:56

Tempo
00:49:16
00:55:34
00:57:28
00:57:48
00:59:57
01:13:41
01:19:03
01:28:14

Tempo
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CORONA Emiliano
SALVIONI Gianluca
BIANCHI Massimo
COLOMBO Marco
BAGGIO Michael
GOTTARDO Enrico
FIOCCA Michele
RUSCONI Davide
10ZZI Fabrizio
BACCELLI Stefano
GOTTARDI Stefano
BARAUSSE Alberto
LEROSE Luigi

DE SIMONE Vincenzo

ROSSI Giulio

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

GERARDI Luca
SELEM Luca
GRECO Giovanni
GUZZO Luigi
NANNI Francesco
LARICCHIA Luigi

CAROTENUTO Francesco

Categoria: MK

Pos.
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Nome

IPPOLITO Nicolo' Maria

MADELLA Remo
CATTANEO Fabio

MARTIGNAGO Daniele

MILANI Diego
BRIDA Massimo
AMATO Attilio

SCHIRONE Leonardo

GIANOTTI Andrea
FERRARA Claudio
MAPELLI Luca
LABANTI Piero
SABATINI Daniele

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1

2

RI

Nome

SCAPIN Marco
RIVERO Fausto
MALAVOLTA Mario

G.S. FORESTALE

IKP

IKP

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. SESTO 76

IKP

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

01:05:45
01:08:37
01:19:42
01:23:32
01:25:09
01:28:19
01:29:04
01:31:17
01:32:55
01:33:26
01:33:57
01:35:40
01:43:24
01:58:09
02:46:35

Tempo
00:25:48
00:26:00
00:26:59
00:30:56
00:35:22
00:38:34
00:40:41

Tempo
00:33:22
00:40:34
00:43:51
00:47:53
00:48:07
00:48:33
00:56:47
01:09:34
01:11:22
01:29:45
02:05:27
02:33:23
00:00:00

Tempo
01:10:54
01:29:33
00:41:23



Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

CERESA Erica

DE FAVARI Eleonora
SELEM Alice

TINELLI Melania
NICOLIS Virginia
ARGENTINI Sara
SANAVIA Alessia
CURZIO Anita Maria
PERZOLLA Margherita

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

RIVERO Silvia
FRANGI Agnese
SCAPIN Marta
VARPONI Irene
GIOVANELLI Anna
VANETTI Elena
NOGARA Valeria
VIVIAN Alice

DANIELI Alice
POMPELE Francesca
IENNACO Maddalena
LUTAJ Eleni
GABOTTI Giulia
PALUSA Martina
GIANI Maria vittoria
CORTI Katia

DE VALLIER Rugiada
ARMENTI Giorgia

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

MEZJA Flavia
BULFERI Maria Vittoria
SEBASTIANI Gaia
ARRIGONI Alessandra
LIU Linda

GATTI Chiara
BAGGIO Denise
CANOVA Nicole
CONCI Agnese
DONADINI Eleonora
CAGLIO Chiara
BELLOTTI Cristina
PERULLI Stefania

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:15
00:31:38
00:37:21
00:39:34
00:41:27
00:44:48
00:47:20
00:29:00
00:54:19

Tempo
00:21:24
00:23:07
00:23:36
00:24:53
00:25:18
00:31:06
00:31:26
00:34:10
00:34:24
00:36:09
00:38:19
00:44:33
00:48:57
00:50:53
00:55:12
01:14:16
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:51
00:36:13
00:36:49
00:40:00
00:43:37
00:44:02
00:46:46
00:50:05
00:51:08
00:54:55
00:59:16
01:01:47
01:03:07
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POZZEBON Irene
REDAELLI Laura
MARCATI Greta

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome

PAPANDREA Liliana
BRANDI Andreina
CAGLIO Anna
COMELLINI Anthea
MONTECCHIO Chiara
FRANGI Silvia maria
FOLCI Giulia

Categoria: W20

Pos.
1
PM

Nome
ROSSI Chiara
MENEGHIN Petra

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

PUTZU Daniela
BORRONI Roberta
GALIMBERTI Nadia

Categoria: W40

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

LONATI MARIA Adele
COLE Joanna
BISOGNI Natascia
POLI Elena

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

TUROLLA Cristina
RUINI Cristina
MANGANELLI Manuela
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
RIVEL Anne
BELLUCCI Patrizia

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

01:18:30
01:24:28
00:52:19

Tempo
00:42:48
00:44:26
00:44:42
00:53:02
01:05:18
01:29:14
00:00:00

Tempo
02:26:33
01:55:33

Tempo
01:03:51
01:14:29
01:20:43

Tempo
01:12:22
01:15:55
01:15:58
01:20:00

Tempo
01:00:59
01:01:25
01:08:33
01:26:59
01:55:28
01:56:56



Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 VILIOTTI Paola
2 BORDIN Patrizia
3 PARODI Susanna
4 PERISSINOTTO Monica

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

KURSCHINSKI Margherita
BAZZACO Anna

NOVELLI Deanna
BRANDI Lucia
VENDRAME Pierina
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Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
2 ABRAM Annamaria
3 STRAPAZZON Rosa
4 PANCHERI Rita

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

GUIZZARDI Michela
BRANDI Adrienne
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
COSTA Sara

RUSSIAN Alice

FRANZ Giada
GARIBOLDI Alessandra
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Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
1 ARCALENI Emilia
2 TABELLINI Marta

Categoria: WK

Pos. Nome
1 CASALINI Monica
2 BELLANZON Camilla
3 LEROSE Stefania

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa
IKP
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:50:43
00:59:44
01:12:46
01:21:26

Tempo
00:43:03
00:52:43
01:00:53
01:09:18
01:10:49

Tempo
00:28:52
00:33:05
00:44:49
00:48:44

Tempo
00:59:35
01:08:07
01:16:18
01:18:13
01:25:12
01:29:31
01:48:34

Tempo
00:29:26
00:47:30

Tempo
00:37:57
00:42:58
00:44:55



4 PERANI Martina C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01:03:22



